XINTEX® GAS DETECTION SYSTEMS
CNG, LNG and LPG
Gas Detection Systems for CNG, LNG and LPG leak
detection in vehicles and other applications. Detect
leaks early to prevent personal injury or property
damage and save fuel.
MULTIPLE SENSOR GAS
DETECTION SYSTEMS

One Integral Sensor
fireboy-xintex.com
CUSTOM SYSTEMS AVAILABLE
4 Multi-sensor systems
4 Remote panels
4 Splitters for extra sensors
4 Custom graphics
4 Off-road design for increased durability
The state of California mandates that all methane sensors be tested at least three times annually at equal intervals.
See Title XIII, California Code of Regulations, (13 CCR) Section 935 (b)(2).
Remote
< panels
Splitter for extra
sensors >
Available kits:
MTK-20-50 20% and 50% kit
MTK-25-50 25% and 50% kit
Replacement cylinders:
MTK-CYL-20 20% L.E.L. cylinder
MTK-CYL-25 25% L.E.L. cylinder
MTK-CYL-50 50% L.E.L. cylinder
CNG LPGLNG
GLOBAL SERVICES
Fireboy-Xintex Inc. founded in Grand Rapids, Michigan,
USA in 1973, was followed by the opening of Fireboy-Xintex